Design

Yard/No

Year

Type

Length o.a.

Length p.p.

Width mid.

Depth main deck

Depth shelter deck

Deadweight

Accommodations

SS Nujoma

MT 6022

Offshore Mining

MT 6022

Kleven Verft AS / 381

2016

Offshore Mining

112.80

105.65

22.00

9.00

11.80

6600

80
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https://www.marinteknikk.no/ship-design/offshore/?mt_design=mt-6022#our-designs
https://www.marinteknikk.no/ship-design/offshore/?ship_type=offshore-mining#our-designs
https://www.marinteknikk.no/mt-design/mt-6022/
https://www.marinteknikk.no/ship-design/offshore-mining/

